
MSM JS 

DATE & DAY 

21.02.24 Wednesday 

.02.24 Thursday 

23.02.24 Friday 

24.02.24 Saturday 
25.02.24 Sunday 
26.02.24 Monday 

27.02.24 Tucsday 

28.02.24 Wednesdav 

9.02.24 Thursday 

0L03.24 Friday 

02.03.24 Saturday 
03.03.24 Sunday 
04.03.24 Monday 

05.03.24 Tucsday 

FINAL TERM ASSESSMENT DATESHEET 

07.03.24 Thursday 

O8.03.24 Fridav 
(09,03.24 Saturdav 

CLASS 2 

Reading 

Recitation 

CLASSES 2 TO 5 

General 

Knowledge 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

English 
Language 

STUDY 
LEAVE 

Eng. Lit & 
Spelling 
STUDY 

LEAVE 
Hindi Lit & 

Spelling 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

Mathematics & 
Mental Maths 

STUDY 

2023 2024 

LEAVE 

06.03.24 Wednesday Social Studies 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
HOLIDAY 

CLASS3 

Rev. Bro. Tomv Varghese 

Reading 
Recitation 

Hindi Li. & 
Spelling 

Seience 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

Mathematics & 
Mental Maths 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
Social Studies 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
Hindi 

Language 

HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 

English 
Language 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
English Lit & 
Spelling 
STUDY 
LEAVE 
HOLIDAY 

Hindi Language General 
Knowledge 

CLASS 4 
Hindi 

Literature& 

Spelling 
General 

Knowledge 

Hindi 

Language 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 
Mathematics & 
Mental Maths 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
Social Studies 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
Science 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

English 
Language 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
English Lit & 
Spelling 
STUDY 
LEAVE 

HOLIDAY 

Computer 

CLASS 5 
English 
Literature & 

Spelling 

School will give over at 12:30 p.m. from 26" February,' 24 to 9th March,'24. 

Computer 

General 
Knowledge 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

Mathematics & 
Mental Maths 

STUDY 
LEAVE 
Social Studies 

STUDY 

LEAVE 
Hindi 
Language 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

English 
Language 

STUDY 
LEAVE 

Hindi Lit & 

Spelling 
STUDY 
LEAVE 

HOLIDAY 

Science 
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